
Bull Brother's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bettelli Luigi (10/284) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciofetta Mirco (10/285) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marchesi Marco (10/286) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perella Federico (10/288) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zuccaccia Alessandro (10/287) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zuccaccia Mauro (10/202) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bettelli Luigi 10/284 0 0 0,00

Ciofetta Mirco 10/285 0 0 0,00

Marchesi Marco 10/286 0 0 0,00

Perella Federico 10/288 0 0 0,00

Zuccaccia Alessandro 10/287 0 0 0,00

Zuccaccia Mauro 10/202 0 0 0,00

Freccette Tricolore

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Modesti Simone (10/269) 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 5 0 0

Natalini Alessandro (10/541) 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 5 0 0

Schussele Patrick (10/542) 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0

Rondolini Daniele (10/272) 4 9 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Cassicci Alessio (10/206) 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0

Figus Samuele (10/273) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Cecchetti Marco (10/271) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Battigambe Gianni (10/343) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calderini Claudia (10/270) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piccinetti Roberto (10/268) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Modesti Simone 10/269 12 28 2,33

Natalini Alessandro 10/541 16 28 1,75

Schussele Patrick 10/542 8 23 2,88

Rondolini Daniele 10/272 12 16 1,33

Cassicci Alessio 10/206 8 15 1,88

Figus Samuele 10/273 4 6 1,50

Cecchetti Marco 10/271 4 4 1,00

Battigambe Gianni 10/343 0 0 0,00

Calderini Claudia 10/270 0 0 0,00

Piccinetti Roberto 10/268 0 0 0,00

Bull E Pupe

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Buratti Fabrizio (10/337) 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 2 0 0 4 7

Re Davide (10/1143) 4 1 0 0 4 4 4 2 0 0 4 3

Cassicci Massimo (10/200) 4 2 0 0 4 1 4 1 0 0 4 4

Basolini Manila (10/1048) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 3

Federici Stefano (10/276) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ascioti Federica Agostina (10/274) 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buratti Fabrizio 10/337 12 13 1,08

Re Davide 10/1143 16 10 0,62

Cassicci Massimo 10/200 16 8 0,50

Basolini Manila 10/1048 8 6 0,75

Federici Stefano 10/276 4 2 0,50

Ascioti Federica Agostina 10/274 4 1 0,25



Grifo Boys And Girl

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bolognini Marco (10/591) 0 0 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 11 0 0

Gnizzoli Claudio (10/228) 0 0 4 8 4 9 0 0 2 1 4 12

Mariani Mattia (10/521) 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0

Giorgella Sabrina (10/410) 0 0 3 1 2 5 0 0 2 3 4 10

Grelloni Vincenzo (10/1093) 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dolceamore Gianluca (10/593) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 6

Vitiello Pierpaolo  (10/1156) 0 0 1 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 3

Bussolini Alessandro (10/298) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fratini Guglielmo (10/1145) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giovannini Francesco (10/258) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bolognini Marco 10/591 12 31 2,58

Gnizzoli Claudio 10/228 14 30 2,14

Mariani Mattia 10/521 8 20 2,50

Giorgella Sabrina 10/410 11 19 1,73

Grelloni Vincenzo 10/1093 4 12 3,00

Dolceamore Gianluca 10/593 8 9 1,12

Vitiello Pierpaolo 10/1156 7 7 1,00

Bussolini Alessandro 10/298 0 0 0,00

Fratini Guglielmo 10/1145 0 0 0,00

Giovannini Francesco 10/258 0 0 0,00


